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1.3

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Durchg. 1 Durchg. 2 Durchg. 3 Durchg. 4 Gesamt

1 Ebel, Sascha 44141 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 9,46 8,27 8,33 8,05 24,65
2 Meyer, Ralf 27667 SLG Welzheimer Wald 10,58 11,32 10,03 11,54 31,93
3 Johann, Sven 42091 Einzelmitglied 11,12 11,30 9,68 25,00 32,10
4 Vorbrugg, Gregor 32181 SLG RK Nürtingen 11,73 10,86 11,13 10,51 32,50
5 Pfäffle, Heinz Karl 32999 SLG Welzheimer Wald 11,87 11,40 12,17 10,34 33,61
6 Strassner, Jochen 33384 SLG Welzheimer Wald 12,59 11,47 12,30 11,11 34,88
7 Amann, Daniel 42595 SLG Jestetten 12,92 11,62 12,39 11,65 35,66
8 Zeiff, Andreas 4901 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 13,99 15,18 12,91 12,53 39,43
9 Eugene, Steve 30845 SLG RK Nürtingen 15,18 14,52 13,32 13,33 41,17

10 Struch, Manfred 42277 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 14,93 14,24 13,27 14,52 42,03
11 Müller, Thomas 26293 SLG Mengen 18,25 15,68 13,54 14,36 43,58
12 Ehrmann, Daniel 38721 SLG Crailsheim 15,61 17,14 15,93 12,25 43,79
13 Braun, Christiane 42092 Einzelmitglied 15,55 14,12 15,41 18,40 45,08
14 de Bizemont, Christine 42564 SLG Jestetten 16,47 15,95 14,50 14,70 45,15
15 Bräuning, Mathias 29504 SLG RK Nürtingen 15,17 16,19 14,26 18,56 45,62
16 Barfknecht, Ralph 33724 SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V. 25,00 15,15 16,27 14,47 45,89
17 Göring, Helmut 2539 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 18,27 13,86 14,26 25,00 46,39
18 Hujjon, Edwin 6689 SLG Engstlatt 18,01 14,22 23,99 14,22 46,45
19 Hommel, Martin 33400 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 20,00 16,79 14,92 15,81 47,52
20 Reiß, Oliver 19798 SLG Mengen 16,30 17,43 16,23 15,56 48,09
21 Faulhaber, Thomas 37471 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 25,00 13,07 25,00 10,35 48,42
22 Flumm, Frank 27538 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 18,06 15,67 16,43 16,58 48,68
23 Böttcher, Thilo 31592 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 17,64 18,02 16,18 15,96 49,78
24 Abel, Jürgen Uwe 42973 SLG Crailsheim 16,78 17,24 16,60 17,48 50,62
25 Wurst, Manuel 48220 SLG Jestetten 20,85 15,02 25,00 15,80 51,67
26 Paal, Friedrich 24005 SLG Engstlatt 25,00 25,00 15,32 12,93 53,25
27 Bach, Uwe-Karl 37759 SLG Crailsheim 25,00 18,83 18,89 16,94 54,66
28 Koser, Waldemar 27543 SLG SSG Bullets 25,00 25,00 16,24 14,01 55,25
29 Schultz, Horst 46816 SLG Welzheimer Wald 21,53 21,37 17,00 17,10 55,47
30 Bischof, Alexander 48299 Einzelmitglied 19,49 20,92 19,08 17,06 55,63
31 Fezer, Ralf 39134 SLG Urbach-Rems 17,96 18,54 25,00 21,16 57,66
32 Riefle, Harald 45450 SLG Urbach-Rems 25,00 16,96 25,00 16,17 58,13
33 Schäfer, Alexander 39937 SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V. 25,00 20,07 18,31 19,91 58,29
34 Müller, Kai 47743 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 22,51 22,38 17,30 18,76 58,44
35 Fritz, Karlheinz 31973 SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V. 18,87 20,79 25,00 19,00 58,66
36 Schuler, Björn 47832 SLG Engstlatt 18,91 15,32 25,00 25,00 59,23
37 O Connell, Dennis 40037 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 25,00 19,45 15,70 25,00 60,15
38 Pfendt, Klaus 48339 Einzelmitglied 25,00 21,42 20,11 19,93 61,46
39 Ambiel, Patrick 47762 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 12,00 25,00 25,00 25,00 62,00
40 Sihler, Hans-Ulrich 32667 SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart 22,99 20,96 25,00 21,79 65,74
41 Ehnes, Peter 40555 SLG Crailsheim 22,82 22,86 22,04 21,56 66,42
42 Hüttel, Steven 48439 Einzelmitglied 24,70 25,00 21,10 22,07 67,87
43 Vollmer, Clemens 38927 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 25,00 22,96 23,14 25,00 71,10
44 Hui, Alexander 47564 SLG Urbach-Rems 25,00 25,00 25,00 24,48 74,48
45 Bach, Felix 47096 SLG Crailsheim 25,00 25,00 25,00 25,00 75,00
45 Zeh, Michael 43392 SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V. 25,00 25,00 25,00 25,00 75,00
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Platz Mannschaft/Teilnehmer Mitgl.Nr. Einzelergebnis Gesamt

1 SLG Welzheimer Wald 100,42
Meyer, Ralf 27667 31,93
Pfäffle, Heinz Karl 32999 33,61
Schultz, Horst 46816 55,47
Strassner, Jochen 33384 34,88

2 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 110,47
Ebel, Sascha 44141 24,65
Göring, Helmut 2539 46,39
Hommel, Martin 33400 47,52
Zeiff, Andreas 4901 39,43

3 SLG RK Nürtingen 119,29
Bräuning, Mathias 29504 45,62
Eugene, Steve 30845 41,17
Vorbrugg, Gregor 32181 32,50

4 SLG Jestetten 132,48
Amann, Daniel 42595 35,66
de Bizemont, Christine 42564 45,15
Wurst, Manuel 48220 51,67

5 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz-1 139,13
Faulhaber, Thomas 37471 48,42
Flumm, Frank 27538 48,68
Struch, Manfred 42277 42,03

6 SLG Crailsheim -3 149,07
Abel, Jürgen Uwe 42973 50,62
Bach, Uwe-Karl 37759 54,66
Ehnes, Peter 40555 66,42
Ehrmann, Daniel 38721 43,79

7 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz-2 170,22
Ambiel, Patrick 47762 62,00
Böttcher, Thilo 31592 49,78
Müller, Kai 47743 58,44

8 SLG Rudersberg e.V.-1 171,42
Bischof, Alexander 48299 55,63
Fezer, Ralf 39134 57,66
Riefle, Harald 45450 58,13

9 SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V. 179,18
Barfknecht, Ralph 33724 45,89
Schäfer, Alexander 39937 58,29
Zeh, Michael 43392 75,00

10 SLG Rudersberg e.V.-2 203,81
Hüttel, Steven 48439 67,87
Pfendt, Klaus 48339 61,46
Hui, Alexander 47564 74,48
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